
ALABAMA CERTIFIED CAPITAL COMPANIES FUND I FUND II 
Aegis Alabama Venture Fund, LP  
C/O Impact Partners 
2120 16th Avenue South 
Birmingham, AL 35205 
Phone: 205.587.9900 
Mark A. Froehlich 
mark@impactpartnersglobal.com 
Brett Hickey  
Brett.Hickey@aegiscapitalgroup.com 

  
Advantage Capital Alabama Partners I, LP  
Advantage Capital Alabama Partners II, LP  
C/O Southeastern Technology Fund  
207 East Side Square  
Huntsville, AL 35801  
Phone (256) 883-8711  
Emerson S. Fann   
fanne@setfund.com  
Paul Reaves  
reavesp@setfund.com 

Funds 
Expended 

Funds 
Expended 

Enhanced Alabama Issuer, LLC 
Enhanced Capital Alabama Fund II, LLC  
C/O Redmont Venture Partners  
3104 Blue Lake Drive, Suite 120 
Birmingham, AL 35243  
Phone (205) 943-5125  
Fax (205) 943-4748  
Phillip L. Hodges 
phodges@redmontvp.com 
Roddy J. H. Clark  
rclark@redmontvp.com 

Funds 
Expended  

Stonehenge Capital Fund Alabama, LLC  
Stonehenge Capital Fund Alabama II, LLC  
C/O Jemison Investment Co., Inc.  
2001 Park Place, Suite 320  
Birmingham, Alabama 35203  
Phone (205) 313-6327  
Fax (866) 539-9881  
James D. Davis   
jim@jemisoninvestment.com 
J. David Brown, III  
david@jemisoninvestment.com  
Steven Davis  
Phone (205) 458-2778 
swdavis@stonehengecapital.com 

Funds 
Expended  

Waveland NCP Alabama Ventures, LLC  
Waveland NCP Alabama Ventures II, LLC  
C/O New Capital Partners  
2900 1st Avenue South, Suite 200 
Birmingham, AL 35233  
Phone (205) 939-8400  
Fax (205) 939-8402  
James K. Outland   
James@newcapitalpartners.com  
James B. Little, III  
Jim@newcapitalpartners.com 

 Funds 
Expended 
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Whitecap Alabama Growth Fund I, LLC  
Whitecap Alabama Growth Fund II, LLC  
15 Richard Arrington, Jr. Blvd. N. 
Birmingham, AL 35203  
Phone (205) 252-3681  
Fax (205) 252-8803 
James H. White, III 
jim@pwco.com 
Joseph T. Price 
jt@pwco.com 

Funds 
Expended  

Wilshire Alabama Partners, LLC  
C/O ALACOM Finance 
117 Southcrest Drive, Suite 100 
Homewood, AL 35209  
Phone (205) 942-3360  
Fax (205) 942-5984 
Diane D. Roehrig  
DianeRoehrig@alacom.com  
Cathryn Roehrig  
CathyRoehrig@alacom.com 

Funds 
Expended  


